
2019 FALL DG QSO PARTY
Nov 9 - 10

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 WA2HMM 40510 23 40 86
2 N3GTY 50585 13 6 32
3 KM4ODS 77504 15 1 31
4 KD5DE 33513 14 0 28
4 N4ZCG 56067 11 6 28
5 AK4YS 75328 13 1 27
6 KJ4RV 37776 12 1 25
7 N4ERM 34524 11 0 22
8 KD5ILA 77652 9 1 19
9 N0LD 68878 4 10 18

10 KO4OL 67730 6 5 17

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W0RTV 13962 8 0 16

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 23 40 86
W2VTV 71275 0 1 1

CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N3GTY 50585 13 6 32
KM4ODS 77504 15 1 31
N4ZCG 56067 11 6 28
AK4YS 75328 13 1 27
KJ4RV 37776 12 1 25
N4ERM 34524 11 0 22
KO4OL 67730 6 5 17
KZ3T 41015 5 0 10
W1LIC 46677 2 0 4

CALL AREA 5

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD5DE 33513 14 0 28
KD5ILA 77652 9 1 19
N0LD 68878 4 10 18

CALL AREA 7
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AJ7B 7675 2 9 13

QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AK4YS 75328 13 1 27
KJ4RV 37776 12 1 25



LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 23 40 86
N3GTY 50585 13 6 32
KM4ODS 77504 15 1 31
KD5DE 33513 14 0 28
N4ZCG 56067 11 6 28
N4ERM 34524 11 0 22
KD5ILA 77652 9 1 19
N0LD 68878 4 10 18
KO4OL 67730 6 5 17
W0RTV 13962 8 0 16
AJ7B 7675 2 9 13
KZ3T 41015 5 0 10
W1LIC 46677 2 0 4
W2VTV 71275 0 1 1

CLUB ENTRIES
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

NZ4FF 77686 13 6 32 N3GTY
K4MN 24874 15 1 31 KM4ODS
W5RRV 42114 14 0 28 KD5DE

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
POSSUM TROT 9 238
STEAMBOAT 2 56
GATEWAY 1 16
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